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CV 
 

 

 

 

Name: Omar Munthir Hussien  

Date of Birth:  17-03-1980 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: married  

No. of children: Two 

Specialization: Computer Science  

Position: College of computer sciences and information technology  

Scientific Degree: PhD 

Work Address: Anbar-Ramadi 

Work Phone: 

Mobile:  009647803387690 

E-mail: omar_munthir@yahoo.com ,  omar.alokashi@uoanbar.edu.iq 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2002 Department of 

Computer Engineering 
University of Technology B.Sc. 

2005 Informatics Institute for 

Postgraduate Studies 
Iraqi Commission for 

Computers and Informatics  
M.Sc. 

2018 Applied Computing  University of Buckingham Ph.D. 

mailto:omar.alokashi@uoanbar.edu.iq
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   Any 

other 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2006- College of computer sciences 

and Information Technology  
Anbar 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2006- Anbar University Teacher 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2007-2008 Logic design / First class Computer sciences 1 

2007-2008 Programming C++/ First class Information system 2 

2007-2008 Internet and Intranet / Third class Computer sciences 3 

2008-2011 OOP C++ / Second class Computer sciences 4 

2008-2011 Network / Fourth class Computer sciences 5 

2009-2010 Data Security/ Fourth class Computer sciences 6 

2017-2018 Operating System/ Fourth class Computer sciences 7 

2018-2019 Logic design / First class Computer sciences 8 

2018-2019 English/ Fourth class Computer sciences 9 

2018-2019 English/ Fourth class Information system 10 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 
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   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of 

Participation 

Place Year Conferences Title No.  

) بحث 

/ 

بوستر 

 حضور(

Research London 2014 
Medical Image Understanding 

and Analysis 
1.  

Reviewing 

Ramadi 2019 
Third International Conference 

for Computing and Technology  

2.  

 
   3.  

 
   4.  

 
   5.  

 
   6.  

 
   7.  

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

➢                    

➢   

➢      

➢            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 
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2006-2011 College Participating in examination 

committee and department 

management 

1 

2019 University Getting PhD degree 2 

2019 University Participating in third international 

conference for computing 

3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 
 

 

 

1 
 

 2 
 

 3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

✓ Arabic     

✓ English 
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*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


